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WEEK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 1 2 3 4

MONTH

PLEASE CLICK ON SCHEME TO JUMP TO DETAILS PAGE

2-MONTHLY PT SCHEMES

NON-ACCREDITED PT SCHEMES

QPT-AP-FERTILISERS 1 1 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 7 7 7 9 9 9 11 11 11

QPT-AP-SOIL 1 1 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 7 7 7 9 9 9 11 11 11

QPT-AP-WATER 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12

QPT-AP-FEED 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12

QPT-AP-PLANTS 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12

KEY:

Sample Dispatch (latest by stated week)

Return Data (COB Wednesday of stated week)

Publish Reports (within stated week)
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ROUND 1

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 3

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 5

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 7

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 9

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 11

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

QOTHO PROFICIENCY TESTING 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR - QPT-FERTILISERS

QOTHO is a SANAS Accredited Proficiency Testing Scheme Provider, No. PTS0012

Effective Date: 2025/10/13

Revision: Rev 14

Doc Number: QM-GUI-025

EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY

Report Publication Week of Monday 02 March 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 19 January 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 18 February 2026 Participants

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 16 March 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 15 April 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 27 April 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 11 May 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 10 June 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 22 June 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 06 July 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 05 August 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 17 August 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 31 August 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 30 September 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 12 October 2026 QM

Report Publication Week of Monday 07 December 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 26 October 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 25 November 2026 Participants

Return to summary page



ROUND 1

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 3

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 5

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 7

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 9

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 11

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

QOTHO PROFICIENCY TESTING 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR - QPT-SOIL

QOTHO is a SANAS Accredited Proficiency Testing Scheme Provider, No. PTS0012

Effective Date: 2025/10/13

Revision: Rev 14

Doc Number: QM-GUI-025

EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 26 January 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 25 February 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 09 March 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday23 March 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 22 April 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 04 May 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 18 May 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 17 June 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 29 June 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 13 July 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 12 August 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 24 August 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 07 September 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 07 October 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 19 October 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 02 November 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 02 December 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 14 December 2026 QM

Return to summary page



ROUND 2

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 4

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 6

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 8

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 10

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 12

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

QOTHO PROFICIENCY TESTING 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR - QPT-WATER

QOTHO is a SANAS Accredited Proficiency Testing Scheme Provider, No. PTS0012

Effective Date: 2025/10/13

Revision: Rev 14

Doc Number: QM-GUI-025

EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 09  February 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 11 March 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 23 March 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 06 April 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 06 May 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 18 May 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 01 June 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 01 July 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 13 July 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 27 July 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 26 August 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 07 September 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 21 September 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 21 October 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 02 November 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 16 November 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 16 December 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 28 December 2026 QM

Return to summary page



ROUND 2

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 4

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 6

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 8

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 10

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 12

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

QOTHO PROFICIENCY TESTING 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR - QPT-FEED

QOTHO is a SANAS Accredited Proficiency Testing Scheme Provider, No. PTS0012

Effective Date: 2025/10/13

Revision: Rev 14

Doc Number: QM-GUI-025

EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 16 February 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 18 March 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 30 March 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 13 April 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 13 May 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 25 May 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 08 June 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 08 July 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 20 July 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 03 August 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 02 September 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 14 September 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 28 September 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 28 October 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 09 November 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 23 November 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 23 November 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 04 January 2027 QM

Return to summary page



ROUND 2

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 4

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 6

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 8

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 10

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

ROUND 12

Sample Dispatch

Return Data

Publish Reports

QOTHO PROFICIENCY TESTING 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR - QPT-PLANTS

QOTHO is a SANAS Accredited Proficiency Testing Scheme Provider, No. PTS0012

Effective Date: 2025/10/13

Revision: Rev 14

Doc Number: QM-GUI-025

EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT DATE RESPONSIBILITY

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 23 February 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 25 March 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 06 April 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 20 April 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 20 May 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 01 June 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 15 June 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 15 July 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 27 July 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 10 August 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 09 September 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 21 September 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 05 October 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 04 November 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 16 November 2026 QM

Sample Dispatch Week of Monday 30 November 2026 QM

Participant Result Reporting Deadline Wednesday 30 December 2026 Participants

Report Publication Week of Monday 11 January 2027 QM

Return to summary page
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